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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 10 Szymon ŁUKASZCZYK POL Szymon Łukaszczyk Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V AMS 1 1 1 1:54,282 1:53,833 3:48,115 127 km/h

2 11 “DUBAI“ POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1 1 1 1:56,497 1:58,654 3:55,151 + 7,036

3 12 Waldemar KLUZA POL Waldemar Kluza Škoda Fabia 1 1 1 1:58,170 1:57,454 3:55,624 + 7,509

4 13 Daniel STAWIARSKI POL Daniel Stawiarski Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 2 2a 2:01,505 1:58,445 3:59,950 + 11,835

5 26 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport R Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3a 2:00,829 2:00,409 4:01,238 + 13,123

6 24 Roman BARAN POL L Racing team Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 3a 2:03,907 2:04,165 4:08,072 + 19,957

7 22 Łukasz NOWAK POL Łukasz Nowak Seat Leon TCR 1 3 3a 2:06,334 2:04,960 4:11,294 + 23,179

8 34 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK Kamiro Racing Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:05,670 2:06,439 4:12,109 + 23,994

9 28 Sebastian STEC POL Sebastian Stec Ford Fiesta 1 3 3b 2:06,239 2:06,227 4:12,466 + 24,351

10 33 Peter JUREŇA SVK GLE I Slovakia Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:07,221 2:06,787 4:14,008 + 25,893

11 25 Michał TOCHOWICZ POL Michał Tochowicz Škoda Fabia Kit Car S2000 1 3 3a 2:07,423 2:06,620 4:14,043 + 25,928

12 32 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon Supercopa TDi 1 3 3b 2:08,867 2:06,169 4:15,036 + 26,921

13 29 Miroslav ŠUTLÁK SVK Miroslav Šutlák Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3b 2:08,128 2:08,400 4:16,528 + 28,413

14 49 Konrad BIELA POL Konrad Biela Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:09,778 2:10,458 4:20,236 + 32,121

15 48 "HERBI" POL Herbi Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:11,570 2:11,189 4:22,759 + 34,644

16 16 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz Porsche 944t PRS 1 2 2b 2:12,264 2:10,615 4:22,879 + 34,764

17 35 Marek ŠPAVELKO SVK L Racing team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:11,916 2:11,823 4:23,739 + 35,624

18 21 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały BMW E30 S54 1 3 3a 2:14,449 2:09,685 4:24,134 + 36,019

19 36 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK LS racing LS s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 4 4a 2:13,584 2:13,899 4:27,483 + 39,368

20 53 Paweł STEFANICKI POL Pawel Stefanicki Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:14,694 2:12,915 4:27,609 + 39,494

21 70 Jacek MADZIARA POL Jacek Madziara Subaru Impreza 1 10 10a 2:14,675 2:12,991 4:27,666 + 39,551

22 19 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki Honda Integra 1 2 2b 2:14,855 2:13,247 4:28,102 + 39,987

23 51 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki Honda Civic Performance 1 5 5a 2:15,127 2:13,552 4:28,679 + 40,564

24 41 Piotr STANISZEWSKI POL Piotr Staniszewski Honda Integra Type-R 1 4 4a 2:15,719 2:15,425 4:31,144 + 43,029

25 23 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb Honda Civic Type-R 1 3 3a 2:16,258 2:14,937 4:31,195 + 43,080

26 66 Maciej SERAFIN POL AMET Rally Team Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:17,140 2:15,843 4:32,983 + 44,868

27 18 "BOCZEK" POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1 2 2b 2:15,633 2:17,445 4:33,078 + 44,963

28 57 Alexander VERES SVK Alexander Veres Renault Clio RS 1 5 5b 2:18,032 2:17,305 4:35,337 + 47,222
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Length: 4050m

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification - Category
Category 1

 Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

29 63 Konrad STRZEŻYSZ POL Konrad Strzeżysz Honda Civic 1 5 5b 2:18,358 2:17,716 4:36,074 + 47,959

30 65 Grzegorz KLUZA POL Grzegorz Kluza Renault Clio 2 Sport 1 5 5b 2:18,917 2:18,073 4:36,990 + 48,875

31 60 Paweł FRĄCZEK POL Paweł Frączek Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:19,469 2:18,354 4:37,823 + 49,708

32 71 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania Honda Integra 1 10 10b 2:19,793 2:18,771 4:38,564 + 50,449

33 62 Tomáš ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:22,877 2:20,057 4:42,934 + 54,819

34 72 Arkadiusz BORCZYK POL Arkadiusz Borczyk Honda Civic VTi 1 10 10c 2:23,964 2:21,149 4:45,113 + 56,998

35 55 Vlastimil SEDLÁČEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:24,285 2:23,411 4:47,696 + 59,581

36 45 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski BMW 318is 1 4 4b 2:24,686 2:24,603 4:49,289 + 1:01,174

37 67 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:26,536 2:27,181 4:53,717 + 1:05,602

38 61 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5a 2:29,631 2:29,996 4:59,627 + 1:11,512

39 64 Anna GAŃCZAREK-RAŁ POL Anna Gańczarek-Rał Honda Type-R FN2 1 5 5a 2:37,216 2:28,660 5:05,876 + 1:17,761

40 73 Tomasz MORAWIEC POL Catkop Racing Team Fiat 126p 1 12 12a 3:07,368 2:55,088 6:02,456 + 2:14,341

NC 75 Angelo GILLI POL Angelo Gilli Fiat 126p 1 12 12a DNF DNS DNS  

NC 74 Mariusz BORCZYK POL Mariusz Borczyk Fiat 126p 1 12 12a DNS DNS DNS  

NC 20 Ryszard ŻYSZCZYŃSKI POL Ryszard Żyszczyński BMW E92 M3 1 3 3a DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 40 / Classified: 40 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification - Category
Category 1

Length: 4050m

 Total CAR  CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 10 Szymon ŁUKASZCZYK POL Szymon Łukaszczyk Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V AMS 1 1 1 1:54,282 1:53,833 3:48,115 127 km/h

2 11 “DUBAI“ POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1 1 1 1:56,497 1:58,654 3:55,151 + 7,036

3 12 Waldemar KLUZA POL Waldemar Kluza Škoda Fabia 1 1 1 1:58,170 1:57,454 3:55,624 + 7,509
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 13 Daniel STAWIARSKI POL Daniel Stawiarski Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 2 2a 2:01,505 1:58,445 3:59,950 121 km/h

2 16 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz Porsche 944t PRS 1 2 2b 2:12,264 2:10,615 4:22,879 + 22,929

3 19 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki Honda Integra 1 2 2b 2:14,855 2:13,247 4:28,102 + 28,152

4 18 "BOCZEK" POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1 2 2b 2:15,633 2:17,445 4:33,078 + 33,128
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 4 / Classified: 4 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 26 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport R Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3a 2:00,829 2:00,409 4:01,238 120 km/h

2 24 Roman BARAN POL L Racing team Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 3a 2:03,907 2:04,165 4:08,072 + 6,834

3 22 Łukasz NOWAK POL Łukasz Nowak Seat Leon TCR 1 3 3a 2:06,334 2:04,960 4:11,294 + 10,056

4 28 Sebastian STEC POL Sebastian Stec Ford Fiesta 1 3 3b 2:06,239 2:06,227 4:12,466 + 11,228

5 25 Michał TOCHOWICZ POL Michał Tochowicz Škoda Fabia Kit Car S2000 1 3 3a 2:07,423 2:06,620 4:14,043 + 12,805

6 32 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon Supercopa TDi 1 3 3b 2:08,867 2:06,169 4:15,036 + 13,798

7 29 Miroslav ŠUTLÁK SVK Miroslav Šutlák Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3b 2:08,128 2:08,400 4:16,528 + 15,290

8 21 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały BMW E30 S54 1 3 3a 2:14,449 2:09,685 4:24,134 + 22,896

9 23 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb Honda Civic Type-R 1 3 3a 2:16,258 2:14,937 4:31,195 + 29,957

NC 20 Ryszard ŻYSZCZYŃSKI POL Ryszard Żyszczyński BMW E92 M3 1 3 3a DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 9 / Classified: 9 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Category 1 - Group

Category 1 - Group 1
Length: 4050m

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Category 1 - Group 3

Category 1 - Group 2
 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 34 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK Kamiro Racing Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:05,670 2:06,439 4:12,109 115 km/h

2 33 Peter JUREŇA SVK GLE I Slovakia Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:07,221 2:06,787 4:14,008 + 1,899

3 35 Marek ŠPAVELKO SVK L Racing team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:11,916 2:11,823 4:23,739 + 11,630

4 36 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK LS racing LS s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 4 4a 2:13,584 2:13,899 4:27,483 + 15,374

5 41 Piotr STANISZEWSKI POL Piotr Staniszewski Honda Integra Type-R 1 4 4a 2:15,719 2:15,425 4:31,144 + 19,035

6 45 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski BMW 318is 1 4 4b 2:24,686 2:24,603 4:49,289 + 37,180
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 6 / Classified: 6 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 49 Konrad BIELA POL Konrad Biela Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:09,778 2:10,458 4:20,236 112 km/h

2 48 "HERBI" POL Herbi Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:11,570 2:11,189 4:22,759 + 2,523

3 53 Paweł STEFANICKI POL Pawel Stefanicki Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:14,694 2:12,915 4:27,609 + 7,373

4 51 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki Honda Civic Performance 1 5 5a 2:15,127 2:13,552 4:28,679 + 8,443

5 66 Maciej SERAFIN POL AMET Rally Team Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:17,140 2:15,843 4:32,983 + 12,747

6 57 Alexander VERES SVK Alexander Veres Renault Clio RS 1 5 5b 2:18,032 2:17,305 4:35,337 + 15,101

7 63 Konrad STRZEŻYSZ POL Konrad Strzeżysz Honda Civic 1 5 5b 2:18,358 2:17,716 4:36,074 + 15,838

8 65 Grzegorz KLUZA POL Grzegorz Kluza Renault Clio 2 Sport 1 5 5b 2:18,917 2:18,073 4:36,990 + 16,754

9 60 Paweł FRĄCZEK POL Paweł Frączek Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:19,469 2:18,354 4:37,823 + 17,587

10 62 Tomáš ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:22,877 2:20,057 4:42,934 + 22,698

11 55 Vlastimil SEDLÁČEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:24,285 2:23,411 4:47,696 + 27,460

12 67 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:26,536 2:27,181 4:53,717 + 33,481

13 61 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5a 2:29,631 2:29,996 4:59,627 + 39,391

14 64 Anna GAŃCZAREK-RAŁ POL Anna Gańczarek-Rał Honda Type-R FN2 1 5 5a 2:37,216 2:28,660 5:05,876 + 45,640
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 14 / Classified: 14 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Category 1 - Group 5

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Category 1 - Group

Category 1 - Group 4
Length: 4050m
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 70 Jacek MADZIARA POL Jacek Madziara Subaru Impreza 1 10 10a 2:14,675 2:12,991 4:27,666 108 km/h

2 71 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania Honda Integra 1 10 10b 2:19,793 2:18,771 4:38,564 + 10,898

3 72 Arkadiusz BORCZYK POL Arkadiusz Borczyk Honda Civic VTi 1 10 10c 2:23,964 2:21,149 4:45,113 + 17,447
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 73 Tomasz MORAWIEC POL Catkop Racing Team Fiat 126p 1 12 12a 3:07,368 2:55,088 6:02,456 80 km/h

NC 75 Angelo GILLI POL Angelo Gilli Fiat 126p 1 12 12a DNF DNS DNS  

NC 74 Mariusz BORCZYK POL Mariusz Borczyk Fiat 126p 1 12 12a DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 22 Łukasz NOWAK POL Łukasz Nowak Seat Leon TCR 1 3 3a 2:06,334 2:04,960 4:11,294 116 km/h

2 25 Michał TOCHOWICZ POL Michał Tochowicz Škoda Fabia Kit Car S2000 1 3 3a 2:07,423 2:06,620 4:14,043 + 14,043

3 53 Paweł STEFANICKI POL Pawel Stefanicki Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:14,694 2:12,915 4:27,609 + 27,609

4 19 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki Honda Integra 1 2 2b 2:14,855 2:13,247 4:28,102 + 28,102

5 51 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki Honda Civic Performance 1 5 5a 2:15,127 2:13,552 4:28,679 + 28,679

6 23 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb Honda Civic Type-R 1 3 3a 2:16,258 2:14,937 4:31,195 + 31,195

7 63 Konrad STRZEŻYSZ POL Konrad Strzeżysz Honda Civic 1 5 5b 2:18,358 2:17,716 4:36,074 + 36,074

8 60 Paweł FRĄCZEK POL Paweł Frączek Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:19,469 2:18,354 4:37,823 + 37,823

9 61 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5a 2:29,631 2:29,996 4:59,627 + 59,627

10 64 Anna GAŃCZAREK-RAŁ POL Anna Gańczarek-Rał Honda Type-R FN2 1 5 5a 2:37,216 2:28,660 5:05,876 + 5:05,876
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 10 / Classified: 10 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT

 No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT

GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1

 CAT GROUP POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Category 1 - Group

Category 1 - Group 10
Length: 4050m

 Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Category 1 - FWD

Category 1 - Group 12
 POS



Page 4/4

RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 16 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz Porsche 944t PRS 1 2 2b 2:12,264 2:10,615 4:22,879 110 km/h

2 21 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały BMW E30 S54 1 3 3a 2:14,449 2:09,685 4:24,134 + 24,134

3 45 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski BMW 318is 1 4 4b 2:24,686 2:24,603 4:49,289 + 49,289

NC 20 Ryszard ŻYSZCZYŃSKI POL Ryszard Żyszczyński BMW E92 M3 1 3 3a DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 63 Konrad STRZEŻYSZ POL Konrad Strzeżysz Honda Civic 1 5  2:18,358 2:17,716 4:36,074 105 km/h

2 60 Paweł FRĄCZEK POL Paweł Frączek Honda Civic Type-R 1 5  2:19,469 2:18,354 4:37,823 + 1,749

3 45 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski BMW 318is 1 4  2:24,686 2:24,603 4:49,289 + 13,215

4 61 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś Honda Civic Type-R 1 5  2:29,631 2:29,996 4:59,627 + 23,553

5 64 Anna GAŃCZAREK-RAŁ POL Anna Gańczarek-Rał Honda Type-R FN2 1 5  2:37,216 2:28,660 5:05,876 + 29,802
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 5 / Classified: 5 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT

 CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Category 1 - E0

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Category 1 - Group

Category 1 - RWD
Length: 4050m
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RACE Category 1 - Group 2 / Class 2a FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 13 Daniel STAWIARSKI POL Daniel Stawiarski Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 2 2a 2:01,505 1:58,445 3:59,950 121 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 2 / Class 2b
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 16 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz Porsche 944t PRS 1 2 2b 2:12,264 2:10,615 4:22,879 110 km/h

2 19 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki Honda Integra 1 2 2b 2:14,855 2:13,247 4:28,102 + 5,223

3 18 "BOCZEK" POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1 2 2b 2:15,633 2:17,445 4:33,078 + 10,199
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 3 / Class 3a
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 26 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport R Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3a 2:00,829 2:00,409 4:01,238 120 km/h

2 24 Roman BARAN POL L Racing team Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 3a 2:03,907 2:04,165 4:08,072 + 6,834

3 22 Łukasz NOWAK POL Łukasz Nowak Seat Leon TCR 1 3 3a 2:06,334 2:04,960 4:11,294 + 10,056

4 25 Michał TOCHOWICZ POL Michał Tochowicz Škoda Fabia Kit Car S2000 1 3 3a 2:07,423 2:06,620 4:14,043 + 12,805

5 21 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały BMW E30 S54 1 3 3a 2:14,449 2:09,685 4:24,134 + 22,896

6 23 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb Honda Civic Type-R 1 3 3a 2:16,258 2:14,937 4:31,195 + 29,957

NC 20 Ryszard ŻYSZCZYŃSKI POL Ryszard Żyszczyński BMW E92 M3 1 3 3a DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 6 / Classified: 6 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Category 1 - Class

Length: 4050m

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR
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RACE Category 1 - Group 3 / Class 3b FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 28 Sebastian STEC POL Sebastian Stec Ford Fiesta 1 3 3b 2:06,239 2:06,227 4:12,466 115 km/h

2 32 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon Supercopa TDi 1 3 3b 2:08,867 2:06,169 4:15,036 + 2,570

3 29 Miroslav ŠUTLÁK SVK Miroslav Šutlák Škoda Fabia R5 1 3 3b 2:08,128 2:08,400 4:16,528 + 4,062
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 4 / Class 4a
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 34 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK Kamiro Racing Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:05,670 2:06,439 4:12,109 115 km/h

2 33 Peter JUREŇA SVK GLE I Slovakia Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:07,221 2:06,787 4:14,008 + 1,899

3 35 Marek ŠPAVELKO SVK L Racing team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 4a 2:11,916 2:11,823 4:23,739 + 11,630

4 36 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK LS racing LS s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 4 4a 2:13,584 2:13,899 4:27,483 + 15,374

5 41 Piotr STANISZEWSKI POL Piotr Staniszewski Honda Integra Type-R 1 4 4a 2:15,719 2:15,425 4:31,144 + 19,035
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 5 / Classified: 5 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 4 / Class 4b
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 45 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski BMW 318is 1 4 4b 2:24,686 2:24,603 4:49,289 100 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Category 1 - Class

Length: 4050m
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RACE Category 1 - Group 5 / Class 5a FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 49 Konrad BIELA POL Konrad Biela Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:09,778 2:10,458 4:20,236 112 km/h

2 48 "HERBI" POL Herbi Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 5 5a 2:11,570 2:11,189 4:22,759 + 2,523

3 53 Paweł STEFANICKI POL Pawel Stefanicki Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:14,694 2:12,915 4:27,609 + 7,373

4 51 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki Honda Civic Performance 1 5 5a 2:15,127 2:13,552 4:28,679 + 8,443

5 55 Vlastimil SEDLÁČEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic 1 5 5a 2:24,285 2:23,411 4:47,696 + 27,460

6 61 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5a 2:29,631 2:29,996 4:59,627 + 39,391

7 64 Anna GAŃCZAREK-RAŁ POL Anna Gańczarek-Rał Honda Type-R FN2 1 5 5a 2:37,216 2:28,660 5:05,876 + 45,640
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 7 / Classified: 7 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 5 / Class 5b
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 66 Maciej SERAFIN POL AMET Rally Team Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:17,140 2:15,843 4:32,983 106 km/h

2 57 Alexander VERES SVK Alexander Veres Renault Clio RS 1 5 5b 2:18,032 2:17,305 4:35,337 + 2,354

3 63 Konrad STRZEŻYSZ POL Konrad Strzeżysz Honda Civic 1 5 5b 2:18,358 2:17,716 4:36,074 + 3,091

4 65 Grzegorz KLUZA POL Grzegorz Kluza Renault Clio 2 Sport 1 5 5b 2:18,917 2:18,073 4:36,990 + 4,007

5 60 Paweł FRĄCZEK POL Paweł Frączek Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:19,469 2:18,354 4:37,823 + 4,840

6 62 Tomáš ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R 1 5 5b 2:22,877 2:20,057 4:42,934 + 9,951

7 67 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio 1 5 5b 2:26,536 2:27,181 4:53,717 + 20,734
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 7 / Classified: 7 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 10 / Class 10A
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 70 Jacek MADZIARA POL Jacek Madziara Subaru Impreza 1 10 10a 2:14,675 2:12,991 4:27,666 108 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Category 1 - Class

Length: 4050m

 CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR
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RACE Category 1 - Group 10 / Class 10B FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 71 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania Honda Integra 1 10 10b 2:19,793 2:18,771 4:38,564 104 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 10 / Class 10C
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 72 Arkadiusz BORCZYK POL Arkadiusz Borczyk Honda Civic VTi 1 10 10c 2:23,964 2:21,149 4:45,113 102 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 12 / Class 12A
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 73 Tomasz MORAWIEC POL Catkop Racing Team Fiat 126p 1 12 12a 3:07,368 2:55,088 6:02,456 80 km/h

NC 75 Angelo GILLI POL Angelo Gilli Fiat 126p 1 12 12a DNF DNS DNS  

NC 74 Mariusz BORCZYK POL Mariusz Borczyk Fiat 126p 1 12 12a DNS DNS DNS  
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

 HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  CLASS

 CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR

 CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Category 1 - Class

Length: 4050m
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 4 Martin JUHÁS SVK Martin Juhás Tatuus FR2000 2 RC -2000 2:01,520 2:02,570 4:04,090 119 km/h

2 9 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Martin Matuška Intech FŠ 2 RC -2000 2:10,630 2:11,762 4:22,392 + 18,302

3 5 Jan OSLADIL CZE AMK EcceHomo Šternberk v ÚAMK Opel Lotus 2 RC -2000 2:16,396 2:15,804 4:32,200 + 28,110
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

Length: 4050m

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification - Category
Category 2

 Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT GROUP  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 4 Martin JUHÁS SVK Martin Juhás Tatuus FR2000 2 RC -2000 2:01,520 2:02,570 4:04,090 119 km/h

2 9 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Martin Matuška Intech FŠ 2 RC -2000 2:10,630 2:11,762 4:22,392 + 18,302

3 5 Jan OSLADIL CZE AMK EcceHomo Šternberk v ÚAMK Opel Lotus 2 RC -2000 2:16,396 2:15,804 4:32,200 + 28,110
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

Length: 4050m

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Category 2 - Group

Category 2 - Group RC

 Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2
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RACE Category 2 - Group RC / Class -2000cm3 FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 4 Martin JUHÁS SVK Martin Juhás Tatuus FR2000 2 RC -2000 2:01,520 2:02,570 4:04,090 119 km/h

2 9 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Martin Matuška Intech FŠ 2 RC -2000 2:10,630 2:11,762 4:22,392 + 18,302

3 5 Jan OSLADIL CZE AMK EcceHomo Šternberk v ÚAMK Opel Lotus 2 RC -2000 2:16,396 2:15,804 4:32,200 + 28,110
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

Length: 4050m

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Category 2 - Class

 Total POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT GROUP  Pf  HEAT 1  HEAT 2
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 76 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal Ralt 032 C5 E5-2000 2:19,607 2:22,109 4:41,716 103 km/h

2 79 Marian CZAPKA POL Katrex Karolina Autosport Porsche 928 C3 C3+2000 2:22,709 2:23,105 4:45,814 + 4,098

3 82 Marcel BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team BMW 2002Ti C3 C1-1300 2:35,349 2:31,252 5:06,601 + 24,885

4 80 Tomáš BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team Lancia Beta Coupé C3 C2-2000 2:36,488 2:37,103 5:13,591 + 31,875

5 81 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda 130 RS C3 C1-1300 2:38,102 2:36,624 5:14,726 + 33,010

6 78 Grzegorz BARAN POL Grzegorz Baran Peugeot 205 GTi 1.6 C4.2 D5-2000 2:46,701 2:45,139 5:31,840 + 50,124

7 77 František KMEŤ SVK Autošport Kmeť Metalex MTX 1-03 C5 E2-1600 4:57,819 3:10,498 8:08,317 + 26,601
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 7 / Classified: 7 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

 Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification - Category
Category Historic

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2



Page 1/1

RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 79 Marian CZAPKA POL Katrex Karolina Autosport Porsche 928 C3 C3+2000 2:22,709 2:23,105 4:45,814 102 km/h

2 82 Marcel BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team BMW 2002Ti C3 C1-1300 2:35,349 2:31,252 5:06,601 + 20,787

3 80 Tomáš BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team Lancia Beta Coupé C3 C2-2000 2:36,488 2:37,103 5:13,591 + 27,777

4 81 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda 130 RS C3 C1-1300 2:38,102 2:36,624 5:14,726 + 28,912
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 4 / Classified: 4 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

 Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Historic - Category
Category 3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 82 Marcel BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team BMW 2002Ti C3 C1-1300 2:35,349 2:31,252 5:06,601 95 km/h

2 81 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda 130 RS C3 C1-1300 2:38,102 2:36,624 5:14,726 + 8,125
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 2 / Classified: 2 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 80 Tomáš BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team Lancia Beta Coupé C3 C2-2000 2:36,488 2:37,103 5:13,591 92 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 79 Marian CZAPKA POL Katrex Karolina Autosport Porsche 928 C3 C3+2000 2:22,709 2:23,105 4:45,814 102 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

 Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Historic- Class

Category C3 / Class C1-1300 cm3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2

Category C3 / Class C2-2000 cm3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

Category C3 / Class C3+2000 cm3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 78 Grzegorz BARAN POL Grzegorz Baran Peugeot 205 GTi 1.6 C4.2 D5-2000 2:46,701 2:45,139 5:31,840 87 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

 Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Historic - Category
Category 4.2

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 78 Grzegorz BARAN POL Grzegorz Baran Peugeot 205 GTi 1.6 C4.2 D5-2000 2:46,701 2:45,139 5:31,840 87 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

 Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Historic - Class

Category C4.2 / Class D5 -2000 cm3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 76 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal Ralt 032 C5 E5-2000 2:19,607 2:22,109 4:41,716 103 km/h

2 77 František KMEŤ SVK Autošport Kmeť Metalex MTX 1-03 C5 E2-1600 4:57,819 3:10,498 8:08,317 + 26,601
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 2 / Classified: 2 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

 Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Historic - Category
Category 5

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM Length: 4050m DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 77 František KMEŤ SVK Autošport Kmeť Metalex MTX 1-03 C5 E2-1600 4:57,819 3:10,498 8:08,317 59 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 76 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal Ralt 032 C5 E5-2000 2:19,607 2:22,109 4:41,716 103 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

 HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification Historic - Class

Category C5 / Class E2 -1600 cm3

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR

 CAR

Category C5 / Class E5 -2000 cm3

 CAR  CAT  CLASS

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CAT  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total
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RACE Catkop Racing Team FINAL
ORGANISER: AST PRESSKAM DATE: 05.09.2020 TIME: 19:00 hrs

 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 73 Tomasz MORAWIEC POL Catkop Racing Team Fiat 126p 1 12   3:07,368 2:55,088 6:02,456 80 km/h
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 1 / Classified: 1 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Berg Monster Team
 Avg Speed /

 Diff.

1 11 “DUBAI“ POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1 1 1  1:56,497 1:58,654 3:55,151 124 km/h

2 18 "BOCZEK" POL Berg Monster Team Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1 2 2b  2:15,633 2:17,445 4:33,078 + 37,927
Timing and Result provided by RAMSET Zvolen

Starters: 3 / Classified: 3 0 0 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

PUBLISHED AT:

 Clerk of the Course  Timekeeper  Chairman of the Stewards  Steward  Steward

 Viliam LIEDL (SVK)  Ján MARGÓČ (SVK)  Stanislav MINAŘÍK (CZE)  Ľubomír ŠIMKO (SVK)  Boguslaw PIĄTEK (POL)

Length: 4050m

.

TODOS CENA SLOVENSKA PEZINOK BABA 2020
POLISH HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP - round 3

Classification - Sponzorship

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR

 CAR  CAT GROUP  Pf

 CAT GROUP  Pf CAR

 POS  No.  DRIVER  NAT  COMPETITOR  CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2  Total

 Total CLASS  HEAT 1  HEAT 2


